Serial Device Server Solutions
Total Solution for Industrial Device Networking
NPort 5230/5232
NPort 5210
2-Port Universal Serial Device Servers
5200 Series

s
2-10
Ordering Information
NPort 5210: 2-port RS-232 serial device server
NPort 5230: 1-port RS-422/485 and 1-port RS-232
serial device server
NPort 5232: 2-port RS-422/485 serial device server
NPort 5232I: 2-port RS-422/485 serial device server with 2
KV isolation
All Items Include
• 1 serial device server
• Quick Installation Guide
• NPort Documention and Software CD-ROM
* Power adaptor, DIN-Rail Power Supplies, and RJ45
   to DB9 or DB25 serial cable are optional accessories
Optional Accessories
DK-35A: DIN-Rail Mounting Kit (35 mm)
DIN-Rail Power Supply: See page 7-5 for more detailed
information
Power adaptor: See page 7-6 for more detailed information
CBL-RJ45M9-150: RJ45 (8-pin) to DB9 Male cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F9-150: RJ45 (8-pin) to DB9 Female cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45M25-150: RJ45 (8-pin) to DB25 Male cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F25-150: RJ45 8-pin to DB25 Female cable, 150 cm
* See page 7-4 for more detailed information
DK-35A
Serial Device Server Solutions